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255557 
255558 
257559 
250000 

Pp. & O. Grocery 
Dunlap Store 
Mrs. John W. Cox 
B. & B. Grocery & Mkt. 
Kraus Grocery: 
Fay Young Typewriter Co, 
Glen-Dial, Inc. | 
The Brown—Dunkin Co, 
The Froug Company 
The Froung Company 
Kahn's: — 
Kahn's : 
McCrackin Grocery 
Clifford Grocery 
McConnell Grocery 
C. & C.: Grocery 
G. G, Smith Grocery 
Nash-Finch Company 
A. W. Latch Grocery 
Fleming Grocery 
Anderson Printing Co, 
Consune rs Ice Company 
Hettinger Bros, 
Hettinger Bros, 
Mose Burrett | 
Art Printers 
The Art Printers, Inc. 
The Fleetwood Company 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. ~ 
Martin Towel Sup. (0d. 
John H. Baxter 
Edgar Johnson 
E, J..Deater 
Cliff Myers 
E. J. Deater 
Cliff Myers 
Cliff Myers 
E. 0. Wolffarth 
Winfield Scott 
Jess Wilson 
J. D. Hunt 7 
Robt. Harris. , 
Dexter Publishing Co, 
J. N. Sanders . 
Anderson Printing Co, 
Art Bellis, , 
A. G. Smith 
J. W. McBride 
C. E. Scrivner 
G. F, Beebe 
John Stairs 
Vern Whtcher 
Percy Bell 
E, QO. Lock - 
Silas Hall — 
J. N. Patterson 
Art Cummisky 
J. H. Mallory 
A. W. Palmr 
S. E. England 
John Odom 
Fred Brown 
Fred Mann 
Lee E, Baker ~ 
Widow's Pensions 
Barall Food S;ores: 
Sherman Grocery 
TulsaMilk Producers 
Phillips Grocery 
New Deal Grocery 
Devine Drug S,ore 
Right Way Laundry 
Hamilton Grocery 
Municipal Hospital 
Sarah F, Victory 
Dr. Allen ©. Kramer 
George Thompson 
Geo. D. Barnard Stat. Co. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Edgar Jchnson 
E. J. Deater 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co, 
Chas. Bagwell 
Chas. Spangler 
Chas. Evans 
Burl King 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
Ralsa F. Morley 
D. H. Boullt 
W. L, Martin 
W. L. Martin 
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Rental 
License & Parts 
Supplies 

ft. 7. 
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Groceries 
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Supplies 
Ice 
Drugs _ . 
Drugs : 
Hauling Water 
Cross Ref. Guide 
Supplies 
Ins. Premium 

» Service 
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Patrol Maint. 
Labor 

Patrol Maint. 

Supplies | 
Patrol Maint; 
Supplies 
Patrol Maint. 
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House Moving 
Patrol Maint. 
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Labor 
Patrol Maint. 
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Labor 
Patrol Maint. 
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Payroll 
Groceries 

Milk: 
Groceries 

Drugs 
Service: 
Groceries 
Payroll 
Salary 
Salary & Expenses 
Expens €s 
Supplies 
Inspection. 
Foreign Fees 
Foreign Fees 
Service 
Labor 

tt 

Labor 
Pub, Commrs. Proceedings ° 
Services 

tt . 

- Salary 
Expenses ~ 

29,00 

72.10 
42.46 
16.15 
8.70 
6,00 
6,00 
8.50 
3,00 
6,00 
4,00 
00 

6.00 
16.50 
6,00 
9.25 

14.50 
60,00 
5.00 
5.00 

33.35 
1.50 
1.50 
«35 
095 

395 
92 
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Disallowed 

1,35. 
10,00 

140.00 
6.40 

19.20 
141,25 
4° 00 
1.50 


